Drawer

95 PRO

Label. Drawer 75mm .95 PRO

Advantages.

With full extraction and ball cage guide

Technical Attributes. Logistics data.
b 417 mm Width (packed, mm)
For no. 95 PRO Code
Héhe (mm) 80 mm Weight (gross, kg)
L 553 mm Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Height (packed, mm)
Length (packed, mm)

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.
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Art.No. 90432720
GTIN 4018754337682
Model 4018754337682

445

90432720

4,000

0,812

0,048
4018754337682
100

580

1

OHNE
Auslandischer Ursprung
94032080
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Varianten.

Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN

95 PRO
90432720 SCHUBLADE 75 Drawer 75mm .95 PRO 4018754337682
MM

95 PRO
90432721 SCHUBLADE 118 Drawer 118mm f.95 PRO 4018754337699
MM

95 PRO
90432722 SCHUBLADE 134 Drawer 134mm f.95 PRO 4018754337705
MM

95 PRO
90432723 SCHUBLADE 147 Drawer 147mm f.95 PRO 4018754337712
MM

GTIN-Code.

47018

7547337682

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG
Lindenallee 27 - 42349 Wuppertal - Germany - Phone: +49 202 4791-0 - Fax: +49 202 4791-200

info@stahlwille.de - www.stahlwille.de - Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal




